TOWN OF PLYMOUTH 2022 UTILITY RATE SCHEDULE Effective October 2022 Billing Cycle

WATER RATE	SEWER RATE		
\$30.00 - up to 2,000 gallons	\$32.00 up to 2,000 gallons		
\$11.00 - 2,001 gallons – 10,000 gallons	\$12.00 – 2,001 – 10,000 gallons		
\$13.00 - over 10,000 gallons	\$14.00 – over 10,000 gallons		
LANDFILL RATE	SANITATION RATE		
\$11.97	\$21.64		
STORMWATER RATE			
\$3.00			

Gallons	Water	Sewer	Landfill	Sanitation	Stormwater	Total Bill
0	\$30.00	\$32.00	\$11.97	\$21.64	\$3.00	\$98.61
1	\$30.00	\$32.00	\$11.97	\$21.64	\$3.00	\$98.61
2	\$30.00	\$32.00	\$11.97	\$21.64	\$3.00	\$98.61
3	\$41.00	\$44.00	\$11.97	\$21.64	\$3.00	\$121.61
4	\$52.00	\$56.00	\$11.97	\$21.64	\$3.00	\$144.61
5	\$63.00	\$68.00	\$11.97	\$21.64	\$3.00	\$167.61
6	\$74.00	\$80.00	\$11.97	\$21.64	\$3.00	\$190.61
7	\$85.00	\$92.00	\$11.97	\$21.64	\$3.00	\$213.61
8	\$96.00	\$104.00	\$11.97	\$21.64	\$3.00	\$236.61
9	\$107.00	\$116.00	\$11.97	\$21.64	\$3.00	\$259.61
10	\$118.00	\$128.00	\$11.97	\$21.64	\$3.00	\$282.61
11	\$131.00	\$142.00	\$11.97	\$21.64	\$3.00	\$309.61
12	\$144.00	\$156.00	\$11.97	\$21.64	\$3.00	\$336.61
13	\$157.00	\$170.00	\$11.97	\$21.64	\$3.00	\$363.61
14	\$170.00	\$184.00	\$11.97	\$21.64	\$3.00	\$390.61
15	\$183.00	\$198.00	\$11.97	\$21.64	\$3.00	\$417.61
16	\$196.00	\$212.00	\$11.97	\$21.64	\$3.00	\$444.61
17	\$209.00	\$226.00	\$11.97	\$21.64	\$3.00	\$471.61
18	\$222.00	\$240.00	\$11.97	\$21.64	\$3.00	\$498.61
19	\$235.00	\$254.00	\$11.97	\$21.64	\$3.00	\$525.61
20	\$248.00	\$268.00	\$11.97	\$21.64	\$3.00	\$552.61